Standard Results - Regular Novice A
4/3/09

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place

20001 Honor 53.49 3 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results - Regular Novice B
4/3/09

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 72sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8201 Foo 68.68 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 72sec

Armband Call Name Time R (;:NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12202 Wrecks 48.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place

20206 Mollie 41.35 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results - Regular

4/3/09

8 inches

Armband
8401

12 inches

Armband
12401

16 inches

Armband

16404
16401
16405
16402

20 inches

Armband

20403
20407
20405

Call Name
Grits

Call Name

Preston

Call Name
Dixie
Bambi
Harry
Duchess

Call Name

Twister
Jester
Charlie

Yardage:

Time

Yardage:

Time
7213

Yardage:

Time
75.42

83.67
68.02

Yardage:

Time

54.96
62.75

175 yds

175 yds

177 yds

o O -2

179 yds

NN WX

SCT: 79sec
Course Faults s
woT F E core
1 0 0 1 NQ
SCT: 79sec
Course Faults s
woT F E core
3 0 1 0 NQ
SCT: 76 sec
Course Faults s
woT F E core
0 0 0 0 95
0 0 0 0 86
0 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
SCT: 73 sec
Course Faults s
woT F E core
1 0 2 0 NQ
3 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ

Open

Place

Place

Place

Place



Standard Results - Regular

4/3/09

8 inches

Armband
8602

16 inches

Armband
16601

20 inches

Armband

20607
20602
20601
20605

24 inches

Armband
24603

Call Name

Rhowyn

Call Name

Pension

Call Name

Jade
Wired
Jake
Sizzle

Call Name

Dino

Yardage:

Time
51.30

Yardage:

Time
50.29

Yardage:

Time
61.16

56.22
72.20

Yardage:

Time
66.03

178 yds

187 yds

195 yds

~ O O X

195 yds

Excellent A
SCT: 75sec
Course Faults
" - e £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT: 71 sec
Course Faults
" - e E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT: 68sec
Course Faults
" - r E Score Place
1 0O 0 O NQ
0O 0 2 0 NQ
1 1 3 0 NQ
- - - -- ABS
SCT: 68sec
Course Faults Score Place

w T F E
1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results - Regular

4/3/09

8 inches

Armband
8801

12 inches

Armband

12804
12810
12803
12807
12808
12801
12806
12805

16 inches

Armband

16810
16807
16801
16804
16815
16806
16811
16802

Call Name

Hero

Call Name

Tempo
Chase
Parker
Gretchen
Neil
Cody
Skittles
Joan

Call Name

Teaa
Clare
Chewy
Rocky
Pilot
Kaper
Otto
Bruno

Yardage:

Time
75.88

Yardage:

Time
54.27
60.98
62.25
74.30
58.84
59.21

Yardage:

Time
52.27
55.95
60.17
65.60
45.99
47.69
69.11

178 yds

178 yds

O =~ O -~ 0O O oOoxX

187 yds

- a2 W -2 OO0 o ox

SCT:

Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 2 0
SCT:

Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 1 0
SCT:

Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
2 1 3 0

75 sec

71 sec

71 sec

Excellent B

Score
NQ

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Place

Place

Place

A~ ON -



Standard Results - Regular Excellent B
4/3/09

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 68sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20824 Sizzle 42.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20821 Libby 56.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Leah 57.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20818 Reggie 57.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Dallas 58.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Sadie 52.06 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Kadie 51.46 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Gabby 62.93 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Johnnie 53.28 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Lucy - 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Aladdin 49.95 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Rocky 52.73 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Roz 54.25 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Morgan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 68sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24811 Viper 55.23 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Murphy 69.32 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Maggie 65.98 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Huntleigh 53.02 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Max 55.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

26 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3NourseT Faulfzs E Score Place

26801 Ace 69.70 1 4 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results - Preferred
4/3/09

20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20210 Bravo 44 17

20208 Gabby -

136 yds

SCT: 70sec
Course Faults s
woT F E core
0 0 0 0 95
-- -- -- -- ABS

Novice

Place



Standard Results - Preferred Open
4/3/09

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 81 sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12402 Holly 86.41 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 78sec

Armband Call Name Time R (;':NourseT FauILs E Score Place

20408 Cross - 6 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results - Preferred Excellent A
4/3/09

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 73 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place

16602 Houston 60.83 0 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results - Preferred Excellent B
4/3/09

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16817 Jock 52.95 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 73sec

Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E
20830 Savanna 75.55 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results - Regular Novice A
4/3/09

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 33sec

Course Faults
R W T F E

20001 Honor 31.79 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



JWW Results - Regular

Novice B
4/3/09
12 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT: 38sec
Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place

12202 Wrecks 25.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results - Regular
4/3/09

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8401 Grits

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16404 Dixie
16401 Bambi
16403 Klepto
16405 Harry
16402 Duchess

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20206 Mollie
20407 Jester
20403 Twister
20605 Sizzle

Yardage:

Time

Yardage:

Time
43.43
47 .54

Yardage:

Time
25.73

28.64
45.11

118 yds

122 yds

AN O =~ =~ 3

126 yds

N = N X

SCT:

Course Faults
W T F E
0 0 1 0
SCT:

Course Faults
W T F E
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 0 1
1 0 1 0
SCT:

Course Faults
W T F E
1 0 2 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 2 0

39 sec

Score
NQ

38 sec

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

36 sec

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Open

Place

Place

Place



JWW Results - Regular Excellent A
4/3/09

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8602 Rhowyn 34.42 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48sec

Armband Call Name Time R (;':NourseT FauILs E Score Place
12401 Preston 32.95 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\:NourseT FauIth E Score Place
16601 Pension 31.92 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (;:NourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20607 Jade 34.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Johnnie 29.43 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Jake -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results - Regular

4/3/09

8 inches

Armband
8801

12 inches

Armband

12808
12801
12804
12807
12806
12803
12810
12805

16 inches

Armband

16815
16810
16807
16801
16802
16804
16811
16806

Call Name

Hero

Call Name
Neil
Cody
Tempo
Gretchen
Skittles
Parker
Chase
Joan

Call Name

Pilot
Teaa
Clare
Chewy
Bruno
Rocky
Otto
Kaper

Yardage:

Time

Yardage:

Time
27.00
34.54
37.37
38.38
38.83
40.23
42.26

Yardage:

Time
24.13
33.27
35.30
40.89
42.51
43.88
32.26
50.02

156 yds

156 yds

O O OO oo owx

160 yds

N O O O O o o ox

SCT:

Course Faults
W T F E

SCT:

Course Faults

w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

SCT:

Course Faults

w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 1 0

48 sec

48 sec

46 sec

Excellent B

Score
ABS

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
ABS

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

Place

Place

A~ ON -

Place

A ODN -



JWW Results - Regular Excellent B
4/3/09

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R svourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20817 Rocky 27.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Aladdin 30.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Reggie 34.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Dallas 35.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Libby 37.38 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Gabby 39.56 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Leah 42.70 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Sizzle 24.05 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20820 Kadie 26.65 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Roz 30.03 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20805 Lucy 30.84 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Sadie 33.24 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Wired 33.72 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Morgan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R svourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24811 Viper 27.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Maggie 28.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Murphy 41.18 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Max 25.05 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Dino 30.92 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Huntleigh 33.73 1 0 0 3 0 NQ

26 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R w T F E
26801 Ace 36.07 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results - Preferred Novice
4/3/09

16 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 38sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16201 Clipper 22.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Rose 46.34 4 3 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 38sec

Course Faults s PI
R W T F £ core ace

20210 Bravo 33.12 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time



JWW Results - Preferred Open
4/3/09

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 43sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12402 Holly 38.50 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 41 sec

Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R w T F E
20408 Cross 59.12 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results - Preferred Excellent B
4/3/09

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 51sec

Armband Call Name Time R ?NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12811 Jazz 45.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49sec

Armband Call Name Time R (;:NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16817 Jock 32.68 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Houston 42.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Maize 41.65 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3NourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

20830 Savanna 43.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



